195000		T K		17.2 / 118K	
INS: CASE OWNER		CC 6/AIG1801	6920,	IDAC:	
Surveyor:	Mmuns	ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time	19.8
W. Pro-OneWi	even e			Registered in Merimen:	9618
Pre-assign / CCU	CUL	54745.		3970991857	6
Insured Vehicle N	PEREIRA		Claim No.	17000W	
Name of Insured	REBEIRE	HP: 914 66807	Policy No.	wa which F7	
Insured Tel No.			Make / Mode		The second second second
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 17 0 16	Place of Acc	TEINS	
ls driver the owne		Nature of Accident	CHICTA BUTS	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REP	1
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	(VAL (E) / NO)	Insured Liab		
777707	754			mves and transfer	0-8500000
-	191 -				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	yu.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel Lin	
Date/Time	7714 700 200	4.000	PS 117 - 11		200 00000000000000000000000000000000000
alalis	GROWN NEW F	- 4 GVALTI	6452-A	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC
Maile				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
204.				Non-Reporting lir (Final): Nonfication lir (if non-pickap):	
11 10-15	0 233 W	101 MA. PER	1110	Call Of:)37	4-10-18
4-10-18	Lie /	CONFIRMED		After call hr to Ol. Documentation Check List: 1	fundler Typist
		GREED, AWAR		Nonfication fir (if non-pickup)	X
		OR & HE HAV		After call lir to Of:	
			at demonstrated and the second	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher	
		PROTECTOR. HE		Final Repair Bill:	
		DA MADE CAN EL	The state of the s	Car Renal breake:	2
	1	HUM MONEY BY	IMS.	Towing Invoice	V.
	-			LTA / GIA : Medical Hill:	-
				PIR:	X
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	X I
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	- Daniel Francis	45		Payment Breakdown Form:	
ERELISHSARI ADVICE	- Dancy Little:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55	days) Reduction:	1/2	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		2 1 Kontim with 10 A 2 20		Email Cal	
Final Liability: 651	ss 1,177	ree / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : <		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 -	(days) >	-	LUN - BUET	1 110/1 000
Loss of Use (LOU):	+	Ox Ldays)		BY SEMSE.	6.44
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS - (5 LOR+LOU	t days) LOR+LO Tick only or	_ U	1-2/10/18	A11 1.
GIA/LTA Sourch	ss 2. XX	LOR + LOL Tick only or	ne)	111	
Medical:	S\$ _			1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Dishursement:	ss =	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	43	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost Total:	55 1,379	Clabal v ce		3) Survey Ice:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
Payer 1	ss 1,379	Name 1: 1AN LIO	M MOTO		
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		-12	
Payee ± (Strike if N.A.)	55 ×	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY: Mores REF:	A16/
ASS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 5449935X Yr Regn: 7/13
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TRY WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)
To Ilespect Vehicle No: SKM9935X	Make Lexus ET2004 00 1798
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 9 29 1 X T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SLUFY345	- T T T
Policy No.	CINO: 1 THKD5-BH502/0576
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Insector / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indeer LJammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (Spin / STD Albim
	Tyre Size: F: 201/91-216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MICH OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 600	Eront / Rear
IPAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6
GYA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12/8/18 D.O.I. 17/8/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
17A48962	
17/9/18 confind N/5 # 1/00 n	. 1
11/14 confina my # 1/00 n	ou ner Lye.
	V
	1 0
	R (\$1,088.90/50))
	. (#
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	
2l Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+RSsi
1500-1507-1507-1507-1507-1507-1507-1507-	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL
	1977



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18016	5922/Ujb3
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 17-09-2018	
			Code: AIG	PART I
1.			lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 5434S	Veh. Inspected	SKH 9935X
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/09/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	12/09/2018	Inspection Date	17/09/2018
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTE		
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216		
5a.			Remarks	

阿林堡喀私人有职公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLQ5434S Date of Accident: 12 September 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Ang Day Liong @ Ang Lay Leong Henry

Date: 15 September 2018

Marcas 17/09/18@ 69 20/10

Estimate To Repair SKH9935X - Toyota LEXUS CT200H

0.07110	Quantity	Description		Amount	
		LISTITEMS			
)1	1 pc	rear bumper DLE7647	\$	837.20	-
2	1 pc	rear bumper side retainer RH 11	\$	145.00	12
)3	10 ps	rear bumper clip @ \$4.30 nec	\$	43.00	-
		8	\$	1,025.20	
		Less 25 %	\$	256.30	4
			\$	768.90	
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES	250		
1		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	5	120.00	
2		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	\$	500.00	32
3		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	s	800.00	11
ੋਂ		, and also a bound of the director bounds	s	1,420.00	17
		" /	3	1,420.00	-
		2/26 All-611			7.
		Total Not Afformal	s	2,188.90	1
		1.7.7		2,100.50	+
		LUC 1			
		1 1100/2	٦	880.2	
		1/2 \$ 1100	1-		
		1/5		127	
uto	Consultants	hence notify owing:		660.15	
ерац	er of the Na			33107	
	y beforeigher t	n) during resurvey	-	1418.15	
spilly spice	es are subject t	o confirmation		1118.14	
	or Associated TS, COS A	1 1 1 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1110	
Negal.	MOGRESION	is allowed			
plem	entary flem(1) 1	nust be resurveyed and all from leaurance Company			
owle	god by Repair	rc.			
abrit					
		11-			
		Hans # 1100 x 2000			
		0	,		
		Cortined Vicence	y .		1
		Addition of	1.		1
		Hans + 1100 x 2das confun house 17/09/18			

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref :	TP	29560	2018
-----------	----	-------	------

Date : 24-09-2018

Your Ref: CC6/Alg 180 16922 14763

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Motor Claims [LKIC]

C/O ALL ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 9935X & SLQ 54348 ON 12-69-2018

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

O Original survey report/ copies of photographs	
Original Tax-invoice number TP0912/026	O Original rental invoice number
Ø SAS / AS & IS / police report	O police result
O Certificate Of Insurance	Wehicle search result
O Authorisation To Act	0

^{*}Survey under insurance instruction -

a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)	\$ 1,177-00
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request	\$
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees	\$ 2-00
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / eaprings / rental fees T \$180 × 5 days	\$ 900-00
e)	Scene photographs	\$
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframe)	\$
9)		\$
	Total	\$ 2,079-00

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully, Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@timator.com.sq



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016922/Ujb3

04 October 2018

PEREIRA CHARLES BLK 103 TAMPINES ST. 11 #03-49 Singapore 520103

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 5434S AND SKH 9935X ON 12/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Yoy Irene Case Handler

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	1. ANY DAY LLONG @ ANG LAY LEONY HENRY ("the third party claimant")
	of 39 SYMEI STREET \$105-19 (address),
	owner of 8KH9935X (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
	TAN UM MOTOR PTE CTD
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
	rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no \$kt 935x that was
	damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12-01-2018 (date) along
	Open carperle of Church of the Holy Trivity (location)
	involving vehicle no/s SLQ 54343 ("the accident").
ę.	payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
	behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
	as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
	Date this 15-thday of(month) 20_18(year)
	Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
	organica by the workshop

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\structure{\struct

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner ANG DAY LIONG @ANG LAY LEONG HENRY ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKH 9935X make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKH (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ____ (day) of ____ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0918/026

(Please quote our reference number TP023092018 for payment)



Date: 24/09/2018

Ang Day Liong @ Ang Lay Leong Henry

Vehicle No:

SKH9935X

Model:

TOYOTA LEXUS CT200H

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$1,100.00
Reimbursement of Merimen search fees.	\$1.87

Sub Total	\$1,101.87
Add 7% GST	\$77.13
Total	\$1,179.00

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-142703

Date of Request:

15/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

15/09/2018

Enquiry By

Sam Low Pui Mun

TP hicle No.

SLQ5434S

Accuant Date

12/09/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone. +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-142703

Date of Request

15/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

15/09/2018

Enquiry By

Sam Low Pui Mun

TP hicle No.

SLQ5434S

Acut Date

12/09/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLQ5434S	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	14/07/2018-13/07/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		17 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,100.00 Edit Estimates	4 3000	,100.00 ew Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created t	by adjuster]		
Insured:	PEREIRA	CHARLES, ID: 5	0078517B						
Main Claimant:	ANG DAY	LIONG @ANG L	Y LEONG HENRY,	Co. Reg. No.: St	374469	9Н:			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKH993	5X		Date o	f Loss:		00:00 - :59 and 11 Days From	LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 3979791853SG				Cover lo.:	1700022878 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 14/07/2018 - 13/07/2019			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLQ5434	s		Policy No. (Claimant): 5065436503-04					
				Excess	1				
Repairer:	Tan Lim F	fotor Pte Ltd (D	efu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216 Defu La	ne - Te	: 6858 5151	S.		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	. [Handled by	y Foo, Chit Yan] C	hityan.Foo@a	ig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (I	HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by M	ARCUS CHU	A] [Final Rpf	t due 26/09	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Ma
 AIG_SG 	(18/09/2018)	Request To Up	oad TP GIA Report	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				/iew All 5	earch Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complet
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign		Completed On	Created C	

Claim Documents

*SKH9935X (3979791853SG)

[SLQ5434S]

TP

ANG DAY LIONG @ANG LAY LEONG HENRY

Sep 12 2018 12:00AM

[PEREIRA CHARLES]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	~
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		G.	T.71	L Ca
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	And the second	V
1	17/09/18 18:38	Odometer Reading		Thumbnail	-
2	17/09/18 18:38	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	[Z]
		The state of the s	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	4
В	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
15	17/09/18 18:38	General View	117/200	-	-
		[1000000000000000000000000000000000000	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
16	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
17	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	~
18	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	W
19	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	4
21	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	50
23	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	17/09/18 18:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[196	Thumbnail	-
1	18/09/18 17:23	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	18/09/18 17:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	22/10/18 09:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	22/10/18 09:46	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	22/10/18 09:46	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	22/10/18 09:46	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
y No.	22/10/18 09:46	ATC Ania Spellin Terrorease Ste. Ltd. (SC)	0	Load PDF	Makes
VO.	Finalized On 18/09/18 10:35	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT	0	Thumbnall Load PDF	erint

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: Global Sum Settlem Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo	12/09/2	(35X (TP veh) (2018	: \$: \$: \$	2,	io 342.12 1,177.00		
Global Sum Settlem Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo	ent :		: \$	2,	342.12 1,177.00		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo		[] Yes	: \$	2,	342.12 1,177.00		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo		[] Yes	: \$	2,	342.12 1,177.00		
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fe Others:	ee		: \$		1,177.00		
Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo Others:	ee		:\$				
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fo Others:	ee		: \$				
LTA / GIA Search Fo Others:	ee		-		200.00		ays at \$100.00 per day
Others:	ee				0.00	da	ays
			: \$		2.00		
Final Settlement Sur			: \$		0.00		
Final Settlement Sur			: \$				
	m		: \$		1,379.00		
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA Re					ES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist	75/17/19						BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:			chain			ty (*):	(%) BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	Jilly to b	e illed only for	uranı	COMBIONS	and for G	ises where D	OLA does not apply.
7							
Payment Instructio	n: Paye	e's Breakdowi	1				
1) Tan Lim Motor	Pte Ltd				: \$		1,379.0
2)					: \$		
3)					: \$		
JOANNE L	EE KHA	NG MIN		22 O 201			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	8		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016922/UJB3Q2

Date:

22/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700022878

Claimant Vehicle

SKH9935X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ5434S

Date of Loss:

12/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3979791853SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKH9935X

Make & Model:

LEXUS CT200H, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

2ZRR429408

Reg. Date: Colour

01/02/2013 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTHKD5BH502105763 94914 km

Engine Capacity:

Grey

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	768.90	660.15	108.75	14.14
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,420.00	750.00	670.00	47.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,188.90	1,410.15	778.75	35.58
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,100.00		
(S\$)	2,188.90	1,100.00	1,088.90	49.75
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	153.22	77.00	76.22	49.75
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,342.12	1,177.00	1,165.12	49.75
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,379.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/09/2018

Date Inspected:

17/09/2018

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deep Cut	837.20 FL	*837.20 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Not Necessary	145.00 FL	*-FL
3	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	43.00 FL	*43.00 FL
=Frar	nchise	part. L=Listite	mDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	1,025.20	880.20
			- List Item Discount on L	tems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	256.30	220.05
				Total Parts (S\$)	768.90	660.15

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
2	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	500.00	300.00
3	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	00.008	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,420.00	750.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >